
Member ID Name Category Email ID Chapter
1133/S/15/MSL Srikant Gupta Senior Member srikantgupta188@gmail.com Aligarh
1131/S/15/MSL Shamsher Khan Senior Member shamsherstats@gmail.com Aligarh
1145/S/15/MSL Saiful Islam Ansari Senior Member saiful.islam.ansari@gmail.com Aligarh
1134/M/15/MSL Mohmmad Umaid Senior Member khanumaid01@gmail.com Aligarh
1149/M/15/MSL Mohammad Asim Nomani Senior Member nomani.aasim@gmail.com Aligarh
1150/M/15/MSL Md. Gulzar Ull Hasan Senior Member gulzarhsn@gmail.com Aligarh
1147/A/15/MSL Abdul Quddoos Senior Member abdulquddoos.or.amu@gmail.com Aligarh
1132/S/15/MSL Shafiullah Senior Member shafi.stats@gmail.com Aligarh
1148/S/15/MSL Sheema Sadia Senior Member sadia.sheema63@gmail.com Aligarh
1146/S/15/MSL Sanam Haseen Senior Member sanam.haseen@gmail.com Aligarh
1136/Z/15/MSL Ziaul Hassan Bakhshi Senior Member bakhshistat@gmail.com Aligarh
1127/Y/15/MSL Yashpal Singh Raghav Senior Member yash.stats@gmail.com Aligarh
1129/U/15/MSL Ummatul Fatima Senior Member fatimau2011@yahoo.com Aligarh
1124/S/15/MSL Shakeel Javaid Senior Member sjavaid.st@amu.ac.in Aligarh
1128/R/15/MSL Rahul Varshney Senior Member itsrahulvarshney@gmail.com Aligarh
1130/M/15/MSL Mohammad Faisal Khan Senior Member faisalkhan004@yahoo.com Aligarh
1126/I/15/MSL Irfan Ali Senior Member irfii.ali@gmail.com Aligarh
1125/A/15/MSL Ahmad Yusuf Adhami Senior Member yusufstats@gmail.com Aligarh
1119/S/15/MSL Sanaullah Khan Senior Member sukhan2012@gmail.com Aligarh
1122/M/15/MSL Mohammad Masood Khalid Senior Member mmkhalid2007@yahoo.co.in Aligarh
1121/M/15/MSL Mohammad Jameel Ahsan Senior Member mjahsan2001@yahoo.co.in Aligarh
1123/A/15/MSL Aquil Ahmed Senior Member aquilstat@gmail.com Aligarh
1120/A/15/MSL Abdul Bari Senior Member bariamu2k3@yahoo.co.in Aligarh
1135/N/15/MSL Dr. Neha Gupta Senior Member ngngupta4@gmail.com Aligarh
1218/Q/16/MSL Quazzafi Rabbani Senior Member quazzafi_rabbani@rediffmail.com Aligarh


